## Town of Herman Fee Schedule Effective February 1, 2023

Zoning

Commerical Zoning Permit

LICENSES		
Alcohol		
Operator's License	\$ 10.00	0
Provisonal Retail License	\$ 10.00	0
Dogs		
Dog License - Spayed/Neutered	\$ 8.00	0
Dog License - Not Spayed/Neutered	\$ 15.00	0
Kennel License	\$ 85.00	0 First 12 dogs
Per animal in excess of 12	\$ 8.00	0
Late Fees	\$ 15.00	0 Per dog, after March 31st
PERMITS		
Building		
New Home	\$ 1,800.00	0
Home Additions/Renovations over \$10k	\$ 375.00	0 Includes attached garages
Including Plumbing	\$ 525.00	0
Electrical Service	\$ 75.00	0
All Other Projects over \$5k	\$ 75.00	0 Roofs, Windows, Sheds, Detached garages, Pools, Decks
All Other Projects over 30k	75.00	noojs, windows, sileus, Detucheu guruges, roots, Decks

\$ 400.00